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All data is Right Adjusted 

TANF 
NUMBER OF FAMILIES BY STRATUM 
TRANSMISSION FORMAT SECTION 4 
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DESCRIPTION 
RECORD TYPE 
CALENDAR QUARTER
    CALENDAR YEAR 
    CALENDAR QUARTER 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-1 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-2 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-3 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-4 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-5 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-6 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-7 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-8 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-9 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 
TDRS SECTION INDICATOR 
STRATUM-10 
TOTAL NUMBER OF FAMILIES
    ITEM_6_FIRST_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_SECOND_MONTH 
    ITEM_6_THIRD_MONTH 

LENGTH FROM 
2 1 

4 3 
1 7 
1 8 
2 9 

7 11 
7 18 
7 25 
1 32 
2 33 

7 35 
7 42 
7 49 
1 56 
2 57 

7 59 
7 66 
7 73 
1 80 
2 81 

7 83 
7 90 
7 97 
1 104 
2 105 

7 107 
7 114 
7 121 
1 128 
2 129 

7 131 
7 138 
7 145 
1 152 
2 153 

7 155 
7 162 
7 169 
1 176 
2 177 

7 179 
7 186 
7 193 
1 200 
2 201 

7 203 
7 210 
7 217 
1 224 
2 225 

7 227 
7 234 
7 241 

TO 
2 

6 
7 
8 
10 
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24 
31 
32 
34 

41 
48 
55 
56 
58 

65 
72 
79 
80 
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106 

113 
120 
127 
128 
130 

137 
144 
151 
152 
154 

161 
168 
175 
176 
178 

185 
192 
199 
200 
202 

209 
216 
223 
224 
226 

233 
240 
247 

COMMENTS 
"T7" ONE PER QUARTER 

Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 
Numeric 
Numeric 

Numeric
Numeric
Numeric 

Defaults: zero filled and right adjusted for all valid entries 
Blank fill if no data for stratum or # of families 
Can have up to 10 record types T7, each with 10 stratum codes 
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